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総合結果

1 2 SPL-NA 1 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾌﾟﾛμ☆ﾄｩﾃﾞｲ JW3 2'07.489 2 / 4 196.721
2 12 A-NA 1 ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙ森本 ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙGR86 ZN8 2'12.149 4 / 4 4.660 4.660 194.595
3 7 A-NA 2 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄ ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄGR86 ZN8 2'13.600 2 / 3 6.111 1.451 192.857
4 15 A-NA 3 藤井 一夫 ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ EG6 EG6 2'13.610 2 / 4 6.121 0.010 200.371
5 10 A-NA 4 石橋 豪 eｶﾞﾚ★ｶｰﾎﾞﾝﾙｰﾌ★五郎八 ﾌﾟﾛμ ZN6 2'14.018 2 / 4 6.529 0.408 196.007
6 1 SPL-NA 2 ｷｯﾁｮﾑ eｶﾞﾚ★たいぱあ★ﾌﾟﾛμ FD2 FD2 2'14.320 4 / 4 6.831 0.302 193.896
7 14 A-NA 5 あんしん真鍋 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ GR86 青の新車 ZN8 2'14.342 3 / 4 6.853 0.022 191.489
8 4 A-NA 6 JIN Y'zBAHN GR86 ZN8 2'14.376 2 / 4 6.887 0.034 194.595
9 9 A-NA 7 藤岡 正人 GMｽﾎﾟｰﾂμ EG6 EG6 2'15.711 2 / 4 8.222 1.335 185.886

10 5 A-NA 8 ならりゅう eｶﾞﾚ★μ★ﾛｰﾄﾞｻｰﾋﾞｽBRZ ZC6 2'16.351 3 / 4 8.862 0.640 180.905
11 19 B-NA 1 まえごん eｶﾞﾚ★赤屋根亀★在来種ﾌﾟﾛμ NA6 2'17.721 3 / 4 10.232 1.370 171.975
12 3 A-NA 9 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'17.890 4 / 4 10.401 0.169 191.150
13 13 A-NA 10 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 痛ﾗｲﾝ2号機 ER33 2'18.006 4 / 4 10.517 0.116 179.402
14 27 B-NA 2 ﾐﾊｴﾙ.ｼｭｰﾏｯｶ 白石開発ﾀｲﾌﾟR FD2 2'19.040 3 / 4 11.551 1.034 182.432
15 25 B-NA 3 秀8屋 Hide8/P☆F-LEVIN AE86 2'19.496 3 / 4 12.007 0.456 175.325
16 21 B-NA 4 山本 山本 ﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ P10 2'19.642 4 / 4 12.153 0.146 181.818
17 18 B-NA 5 Tsucky Prof3486ﾌﾟﾛμ ZN6 2'19.727 4 / 4 12.238 0.085 184.615
18 17 B-NA 6 片山 実 MSRｰｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'20.009 3 / 4 12.520 0.282 195.652
19 6 A-NA 11 山本 亮 ﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄμﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'20.096 3 / 4 12.607 0.087 186.528
20 8 A-NA 12 赤松 靖典 ｼｬｱ専用BRZ@root☆μ ZC6 2'20.316 4 / 4 12.827 0.220 180.602
21 16 B-NA 7 長田 直樹 Y'zBAHN 86 ZN6 2'20.361 2 / 4 12.872 0.045 179.700
22 22 B-NA 8 落合 広夢 86 ZN6 2'20.749 2 / 4 13.260 0.388 178.808
23 20 B-NA 9 taku ﾌﾟﾛμ RX-8 SE3P 2'21.272 3 / 4 13.783 0.523 183.362
24 26 B-NA 10 masa-555 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 5号 ZD8 2'21.521 3 / 4 14.032 0.249 183.986
25 23 B-NA 11 奈良 孝之 へなちょこﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰS2000 AP1 2'21.909 4 / 4 14.420 0.388 187.175
26 33 C-NA 1 HAYA@ND L&F ND5RC 2'22.954 3 / 4 15.465 1.045 169.545
27 41 C-NA 2 ﾋﾛﾏｻ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 9号 ZD8 2'23.162 2 / 4 15.673 0.208 180.301
28 36 C-NA 3 白石 雄一 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'23.606 4 / 4 16.117 0.444 172.249
29 30 C-NA 4 Mizo HSSｵｰﾃｯｸ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ ﾊﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘVL S15 2'24.433 3 / 4 16.944 0.827 175.041
30 28 B-NA 12 GMｽﾎﾟｰﾂ GMｽﾎﾟｰﾂ86ﾌﾟﾛﾐｭｰ ZN6 2'25.260 2 / 4 17.771 0.827 179.402
31 39 C-NA 5 ぎどらTMR-ゆかりの里 ぎどらTMR世界の大村×ゆかりの里RS NB8 2'25.493 3 / 4 18.004 0.233 166.667
32 40 C-NA 6 かんだ かんだ86 ZN8 2'25.716 4 / 4 18.227 0.223 181.513
33 31 C-NA 7 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 2'30.085 3 / 4 22.596 4.369 164.634
34 35 C-NA 8 ぶらぎ 糸島産みるくがき豊久丸Gｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ弐号機 GE8 2'30.225 2 / 4 22.736 0.140 165.899
35 34 C-NA 9 Rei G-すぴ~どRSY中野商会ARSｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'31.620 4 / 4 24.131 1.395 161.919
36 37 C-NA 10 木谷 英和 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾌﾟﾛμ☆ﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 2'31.621 3 / 4 24.132 0.001 159.292
37 29 C-NA 11 MACﾅｶﾞｵ ﾌﾟﾛμｽｲちゃんVer2.7 ZC31S 2'34.965 4 / 4 27.476 3.344 160.237
38 32 C-NA 12 K-MASATO ZEAL CREW-ARSﾆｽﾓﾏｰﾁ K13改 2'39.254 4 / 4 31.765 4.289 150.000

24 B-NA ﾗｯﾄﾌｨﾝｸ ｽﾃｰｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ 33 μ ZC33S 計測出来ず
38 C-NA ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙT ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙZC33S ZC33S 計測出来ず
42 C-NA NHB I.M.S RX-8 Ver2 SE3P 計測出来ず
11 A-NA 平尾 康之 ﾄｱﾙﾌﾞﾚｲﾝｽﾞLOCK-ON EK9 EK9
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